Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1259791

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 33738

API No. 15 - 15-001-31341-00-00

Form ACO-1
August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Name: Burris, J. R. Spot Description:
Address 1: 1902 HIGHWAY 54 MﬂVMSﬂ Sec. 22 Twp. 23 g R 18 [0 East[_] West
Address 2;  BOX 345 1700 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
city: _IOLA State: KS  zjp: 66749 , 300 Feetfrom [ ] East / O] West Line of Section
Contact Person: _Mark Burris Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) 365-3181 CINe [Inw [Ise  [Osw
CONTRACTOR: License # 33738 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Name: BUI’I’iS, 1R D D(e.g. xx.xxxxx)D (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)
) ] Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Wellsite Geologist: _Richard Burris
Purch County: Allen
urchaser:
Lease Name: Baker Well #: 1
Designate Type of Completion:
Field Name:
[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover _
Producing Formation: Bartlesville
Oil WSw SWD SIOW
B L] [ [ Elevation: Ground:1046 Kelly Bushing: 3
[ ] Gas O] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw 950
] oG ] Gsw ] Temp. Abd. Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

02/09/2015 2/11/2015 2/12/2015

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 20 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No

If yes, show depth set: Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 0 ppm Fluid volume: 150 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

[ ] confidentiality Requested
Date:

[ ] Confidential Release Date:

[ ] wireline Log Received
D Geologist Report Received
(] uic pistribution

08/03/2015

ALT [ 1 OJn [ Jm Approved by: MM AMES pate:




RO

1259791

Burris, J. R. Baker 1

Operator Name: Lease Name: Well #:

Sec. 22 Twp.23 S. R.18 P JEast [ | West County: Allen

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [0] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
) Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo Bartlesville 817 950
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [ IYes [Z]No
List All E. Logs Run:
CASING RECORD [ | New [J]used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 11 8.625 14 20 Portland 4 None
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes @ No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Operator:
J. Richard Burris
Gas, KS

Spud Date:
Surface Casing:
Surface Length:
Surface Cement:
Longstring:

Top
1
121
189
256
271
329
388
396
416
421
439
617
620
635
658
665
719
739
750
758
765
780
787

913.795.2259 office
620.224.7406 Chris' cell

12/29/2014
8 5/8"
20.0'

4 sx

Bottom

121
189
256
271
329
388
396
416
421
439
617
620
635
658
665
719
739
750
758
765
780
787
793

cGOW

DEILLING, INC.

Baker #1

Allen Co., KS

22-23S-18E
APIl: 001-31341

Surface Bit:
Drill Bit:
Longstring:

11"
6.75"
P&A

Longstring Date: 2/12/2015

Driller's Log
Formation Comments
Soll
Lime
Shale
Lime
Sandy Shale
Lime
Bl. Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime Base KC
Shale Big Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Sandy Shale White
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime 20’
Shale
Lime 5'

mcgowndrilling@gmail.com

PO Box K
Mound City, KS



793
817
828
831
834
838
840
852
919
926
934
937
950

WN PP C

817
828
831
834
838
840
852
919
926
934
937
950

Coring

Footage
818-838
838-858
937-950

Baker #1

Allen Co., KS
Shale
Sand No show
Sand Light oil saturation
Sand Very light to no oil saturation
Sand Fair oil saturation, watery
Sand No oil, watery
Sand Laminated with shale, spotty oil shows
Shale
Sandy Shale
Shale
Sand Lamianted with shale, good bleed to pit
Sand Laminated, mostly shale, spotty oil sat.
TD
Recovery
20'
20'
13 Plugged with shale

2/12/15 - Run drill pipe open ended to TD. Nipple up HSI.
Pump 20 sx at TD; pull to base of KC, pump 10 sx; pull to 250" pump cement
to surface; TOOH, top off with cement, rig down.



3613AY Road
Madison, KS 63860
Ph: 620-437-2661
Fax: 620-437-2881

FED ID#  48-1214033
MC ID# 165290

Remit to: Hurricane Services, Inc.
250 N. Water, Suite 200
Wichita, KS 67202

HURRICANE SERVICESINC

104 Prairie Plaza Parkway

Garnett, KS 66032
Ph: 785-448-3100
Fax: 785-448-3102

Customer: Invoice Date: 211212015
TB&G, LLC Invoice #; 0016325
308 FAIRWAY AVE Lease Name; BAKER
IOLA, KS 66749 Well #: 1
County: ALLEN
Date/Description HRS/QTY Rate Total
See ticket 100556 of BB 1.000 790.000 79000 T
Heavy Eq mileage one way 30.000 3.250 9750 T
Cement Pozmix 60/40 98.000 12.000 1,176.00 T
Bentonite Gel 168.000 0.300 5040T
Vac truck 106 80bbl 4.000 84.000 336.00T
Bulk truck #202 1.000 300.000 30000T
Net Invoice 2,749.90
Sales Tax: (7.40%) 203.49
Total 2,953.39

All invoices are due upon receipt. Interest at the rate of 1 12% per month may be charged on all

invoices not paid within 30 days from date of invoice.
WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS!



250 N. Water, Ste 200 - Wichita, Ks 67202 HU RRICANE SERVICES INC 104 Prairie Plnza Parkway - Garnett, Ks 66032
customor| T B & G, LLC stomor Name: Richard Tickot Nou 100556
Addross: AFE No.: Date; 2"1 2’2015
Clty, Stata, Zipt sob type| Plug to Abandon
sarvica District:| Madison woll Datalte1] 950" of 6 3/4" hole
wall name & No.|Baker #1 Woll Lacation:| 22.235.18e Countyt| Allen stato:i| Ks,
Equlpment # Driver | Equipment# | Driver | Equipment# | Hours |TRUCK CALLED o T
201 Jerry ARRIVED AT JOB i
202 Bryan START OPERATION i
106 Kelly FINISH OPERATION o
RELEASED o
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

Treatment Summary

Set cement plugs as following:

Product/Service

Code Description

15 sks. @ 925,

Unit of
Measure

15 sks. @ 450’

List
Price/Unit

Quantity

68 sks. @ 200' to surface

Gross
Amount

Item

Discount Net Amount

€20101 Cement Pump (Longstring & Plug) 1.00 | $790.00 $790.00 $790.00
00101 Heavy Equip. One Way mi 30.00 $3.25 $97.50 $97.50
P01603 60/40 Pozmix Cement sack 98.00 | $12.00 $1,176.00 $1,176.00
PO1607 Bentonite Gel Ib 168.00 | $0.30 $50.40 $50.40
C10600 Vacuum Truck 80 bbl Hr. 4.00 | $84.00 $336.00 $336.00
C00104 Minimum Ton Mile Charge ea 1.00 | $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
TERMS: Cash in advance unless Hurricane Services Inc has approved credit prior to sale. Credit = .
tarms of sala for approvad accounts are tolal invoice due on or before lhe 30th day Irom the date Cross: $ 2’749'90 Net: $ 2’?49'90
of invoice. Past due accounts may pay inlarest on tha halance pasl due at the rate of 1 ¥4% per Total Taxable I $1,226.40 Tax Rate: 7.400%
month or lhe maximum allowable by appicable state or federal laws if such laws limit interast to a K - L ey B
losser amount. In the event itIs necessary ta employ an agency andior atomey 10 affect the Frlac,“”d Acld saiyico raaiments:dasignsd wiin Inlent Sale Tax:| § 90.75
i . 3 Zi ¥ o increase produclion on newly drilled or axisling
collaclion of said account, Customer hereby agrees lo pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred walis are nol taxable ;
for such collection. In Ihe event that Gustomer's account with HSI bacomas delinquent, HSI has 4 Total: $ 21840'65
ihe right to raveke any and all discounts previously applied In arriving al net invoice price. Upon .
revocation, the full invaice price withoul discount will bacome immediately dus and owing and Dale of Service:  2/112/2015
subject to colleclion.
HSI Representative: Brad Butler "Thank You"
X Customer Representative:  Richard
CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT
Customer Comments or Concerns:

Hurricane Services appreciates any Comments, Concerns or Crilicism's from our valuable customers as Safety and Customer Salisfaction are eur Number 1 goal,
All Comments are confidential and will be used in a constructive manner fo improve our Safely and Job Performance.
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