

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1259791

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15 -
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
☐ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Field Name:
□ Oil □ WSW □ SIOW □ Gas □ D&A □ ENHR □ SIGW □ OG □ GSW □ Temp. Abd. □ CM (Coal Bed Methane) □ Cathodic □ Other (Core, Expl., etc.): □ If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: □ Well Name: □ Well Name:	Producing Formation: Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set: Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
□ Deepening □ Re-perf. □ Conv. to ENHR □ Conv. to SWD □ Plug Back □ Conv. to GSW □ Conv. to Producer	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
□ Commingled Permit #:	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls Dewatering method used: Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
☐ ENHR Permit #: ☐ GSW Permit #:	Operator Name: Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. Twp S. R East West County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

Page Two



Operator Name:				_ Lease l	Name: _			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East \	West	County	:					
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ring and shut-in pres o surface test, along	sures, whether s with final chart(shut-in pre s). Attach	ssure reac extra shee	hed stati t if more	c level, hydrosta space is neede	tic pressures, bot d.	tom hole temp	erature, flui	d recovery,
Final Radioactivity Lo- files must be submitte						ogs must be ema	iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital el	ectronic log
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S		Yes	☐ No		_		on (Top), Depth ar			mple
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	No		Nam	е		Тор	Da	tum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		Yes Yes	☐ No ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:										
			CASING		☐ Ne					
		1				ermediate, product		T	_	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Cas Set (In O		Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		d Percent itives
		AD	DITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ce	ement	# Sacks	Used		Type and P	ercent Additives		
Perforate Protect Casing	100 20111111									
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
1 lug 0 li 20110										
Did you perform a hydrau	ulic fracturing treatment	on this well?				Yes	No (If No, ski	p questions 2 ar	nd 3)	
Does the volume of the to								p question 3)		
Was the hydraulic fractur	ing treatment information	on submitted to the	e chemical c	disclosure re	gistry?	Yes	No (If No, fill	out Page Three	of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - I					cture, Shot, Cement		d	Depth
						,		,		
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	t:	Liner Run:				
							Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or Ef		ducing Meth Flowing	od:	g 🗌	Gas Lift (Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. 0	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		N/	1ETHOD OF	COMPLE	TION:		PRODUCTION)N INTER\/^	1.
Vented Sold		Open I	_	Perf.	Dually	Comp. Cor	mmingled	THODOCTIC	ZIN IIN I ERVA	L.
	bmit ACO-18.)	Other	(Specific)		(Submit)		mit ACO-4)			



Operator:

J. Richard Burris Gas, KS

Baker #1

Allen Co., KS 22-23S-18E API: 001-31341

Spud Date:12/29/2014Surface Bit:11"Surface Casing:8 5/8"Drill Bit:6.75"Surface Length:20.0'Longstring:P&ASurface Cement:4 sxLongstring Date:2/12/2015

Longstring:

Driller's Log

	Diffici 3 Log					
Тор	Bottom	Formation	Comments			
1	121	Soil				
121	189	Lime				
189	256	Shale				
256	271	Lime				
271	329	Sandy Shale				
329	388	Lime				
388	396	Bl. Shale				
396	416	Lime				
416	421	Shale				
421	439	Lime	Base KC			
439	617	Shale	Big Shale			
617	620	Lime				
620	635	Shale				
635	658	Lime				
658	665	Sandy Shale	White			
665	719	Shale				
719	739	Lime				
739	750	Shale				
750	758	Lime				
758	765	Shale				
765	780	Lime	20'			
780	787	Shale				
787	793	Lime	5'			

Baker #1 Allen Co., KS

793	817	Shale	
817	828	Sand	No show
828	831	Sand	Light oil saturation
831	834	Sand	Very light to no oil saturation
834	838	Sand	Fair oil saturation, watery
838	840	Sand	No oil, watery
840	852	Sand	Laminated with shale, spotty oil shows
852	919	Shale	
919	926	Sandy Shale	
926	934	Shale	
934	937	Sand	Lamianted with shale, good bleed to pit
937	950	Sand	Laminated, mostly shale, spotty oil sat.
950		TD	

	Coring		
Run	Footage	Recovery	
1	818-838	20'	
2	838-858	20'	
3	937-950	13'	Plugged with shale

2/12/15 - Run drill pipe open ended to TD. Nipple up HSI. Pump 20 sx at TD; pull to base of KC, pump 10 sx; pull to 250' pump cement to surface; TOOH, top off with cement, rig down.

3613A Y Road Madison, KS 66860 Ph: 620-437-2661 Fax: 620-437-2881

FED ID# 48-1214033 MC ID# 165290 HURRICANE SERVICES INC

104 Prairie Plaza Parkway Garnett, KS 66032 Ph: 785-448-3100 Fax: 785-448-3102

Remit to: Hurricane Services, Inc. 250 N. Water, Suite 200

Wichita, KS 67202

Customer:

TB&G, LLC 308 FAIRWAY AVE IOLA, KS 66749
 Invoice Date:
 2/12/2015

 Invoice #:
 0016325

 Lease Name:
 BAKER

 Well #:
 1

 County:
 ALLEN

Date/Description HRS/QTY Rate **Total** See ticket 100556 of BB 1.000 790.000 790.00 T Heavy Eq mileage one way 97.50 T 30.000 3.250 Cement Pozmix 60/40 98.000 12.000 1,176.00 T Bentonite Gel 168.000 0.300 50.40 T Vac truck 106 80bbl 4.000 84.000 336.00 T Bulk truck #202 1.000 300.000 300.00 T

 Net Invoice
 2,749.90

 Sales Tax: (7.40%)
 203.49

 Total
 2,953.39

All invoices are due upon receipt. Interest at the rate of 1 1/2% per month may be charged on all invoices not paid within 30 days from date of invoice.

WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS!



250 N. Water, Ste 200 - Wichita, Ks 67202

HURRICANE SERVICES INC

104 Prairie Plaza Parkway - Garnett, Ks 66032

lison			stomer Name; AFE No.:			Date:	2/12/2015		
lison					2/12/2015			5	
lison		City, State, Zip:			Plug to Abandon				
			Woll Dotails:	950' of 6 3/4" h	nole				
Well name & No. Baker #1		Woll Location:	22-23s-18e	County	Allen	Stato:	Ks.		
iver Equipment#	Driver	Equipment #	Hours	TRUCK CALLED			AM PM	TIME	
erry				ARRIVED AT JOB			PM		
yan				START OPERATION PM					2012/11/2014/00/12/2014
elly							AM PM		
				RELEASED				AM PM	
				MILES FROM STATION TO WELL					
**************************************		Tr	eatment Su	ımmary					
iver y	ver Equipment# rry van Illy	ver Equipment# Driver	ver Equipment# Driver Equipment# rry van lly Tr	ver Equipment# Driver Equipment# Hours rry van lly Treatment St	ver Equipment# Driver Equipment# Hours TRUCK CALLI rry ARRIVED AT . start OPER rilly Finish OPER RELEASED MILES FROM Treatment Summary	rry Equipment # Driver Equipment # Hours TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB START OPERATION Illy FINISH OPERATION RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO Treatment Summary	ver Equipment# Driver Equipment# Hours TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB START OPERATION Illy FINISH OPERATION RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL Treatment Summary	ver Equipment# Driver Equipment# Hours TRUCK CALLED rry ARRIVED AT JOB start OPERATION lly FINISH OPERATION RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL Treatment Summary	Ver Equipment # Driver Equipment # Hours TRUCK CALLED FM FM FM FM FM FM FM F

Product/Service Code	Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	List Price/Unit	Gross Amount	Item Discount	Net Amou		
C20101	Cement Pump (Longstring & Plug)		1.00	\$790.00	\$790.00		\$790.		
C00101	Heavy Equip. One Way	mi	30.00	\$3.25	\$97.50		\$97.		
P01603	60/40 Pozmix Cement	sack	98.00	\$12.00	\$1,176.00		\$1,176.		
P01607	Bentonite Gel	lb	168.00	\$0.30	\$50.40		\$50.		
C10600	Vacuum Truck 80 bbl	Hr.	4.00	\$84.00	\$336.00		\$336.		
C00104	Minimum Ton Mile Charge	ea	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00		\$300.		
	See Land						A		
terms of sale for approv	nce unless Hurricane Services Inc has approved credit prior to sale. Credit yed accounts are total invoice due on or before the 30th day from the date	Total	Taxable	Gross: \$1,226,40	\$ 2,749.90 Tax Rate:	Net: 7.400%	\$ 2,749.5		
month or the maximum	counts may pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 1 ¼% per allowable by applicable state or federal laws if such laws limit interest to a		service treatments de		Turrutor	Sale Tax:	\$ 90.		
collection of said accou	vent it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attorney to affect the int, Customer hereby agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred ne event that Customer's account with HSI becomes delinquent, HSI has	to increase p	roduction on newly d wells are not taxabl			Total:			
the right to revoke any	and all discounts previously applied in arriving at net invoice price. Upon ice price without discount will become immediately due and owing and	Date of Service: 2/12/2015							
subject to collection.			HSI Representative: Brad Butler "Thank You"						
X		Custome	er Representative:	Richard					
	CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT			MONEY WAS ALLEST AND A					
	Customer Comments or Concerns:		Particular Military Charles (1995)						